A5’ daala
Lladf b jalt salas

dual Ao 43 sda g 3 Cilalall

5l 5 adadl ape Aokl

AN
o) dedia
Ll il ol salec
ia s e Jgeanl) cililig Yl

2y A Gaads Ay el Al el

2003 «Adie daala



H}\wﬂ‘w\m ) S P I
dgnaler Uluy 53l Lt Sl yuldl 5kes

U PPPIPY XEAPR IO NS AT E R TR PRV W F(PE -

) W Ay e g eblast Yool (i )5 — Tm 01 UL
g ol

Lt Galut Ut et

OV

T RU | PO L



[ —

Ll Liaals lyg i dee olo liin a0 LY 5 ... sV o
canl 1 gl I LS e Ay (W slall £y, S Y Luvigs

Aa gl Yy e and g s dalia e a4l e

5230 5l DLl ye dabalé



12

13
30
50
72
88
101

102
110
122
131
147

154
176

<l giaall Jgan

..................................... d ) 3300 Al )l edle
................................. Ay Sl TRl A jal el

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

----------------------------------------

---------------------------------------

----------------------------------------

N Qs



Uamtall

— Geal Al 50— e g U1 Cilalial

sl 5l dakals
<l
GisaA (a1 5iSA

Caugy O dena allall Y Al clateall 3l all el oa Jyi s a8
333 AL- Maqamat AL-Luzumiyyah Atextuat Study —hpal A ) el )
Aldaaa g 3 puall Ale Y gia

L g\ ety aliadl saiwia Al ol s Joll e Gt 1 e
gialail ¢ Ay el Waabely At ol (e Jaatl) 138 Jiag b pilie g 4l 5 4D

Oo 4G 308 Ay i Mas hias ged Al oda B il gl W
Cilaliall Al 30 DA e A5 D a guaill a8 Leida g B aadl il

a3

i



The Sumimary
AL-Magamat AL-Luzumiyyah A Textuat Study

Fatima AL-Rawashdeh
Supervisors
Dr. Hussain Yousel khraweash

This study dealt with al-magamat al-luzumiyyah Tor Abu-taher
Mohammed bin yusef al-sargsy (a textual study) according to listing science
and its basic assumptions and that for the monitoring of listing elements that
consist al-maqamat al-fuzumiyyah text, and in order to determine the
Magqgamat type characteristics which differentiate it from any other literature in
spite of its benift from some preroeus literatures.

On this basis of dealing. This study will be based on source and
references that has a direct relation with this pattern of study with its empirical
and theoretical dimension.

The used Mythology in this study is an analytical, deceptive and textual
that benift from modern studies and employ it in examining traditional texts
through the study ol al-magamat al-luzumiyyah.
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